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GardenLine Safe Box large, IP55, schwarz
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Artikel-Nr: 19 9120
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GardenLine Safe Box large, flr sichere Stromverteilung, IP55, schwarz, Grosse aussen: 41x33x15.5¢cm

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell

79 Eisenwarenhandel
80 Garten
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

02.06.2024

Sicherheitsbox

GARDENLINE

Safe Box

Ja

Ja

Schwarz

Kunststoff

Nein

hohe Bestandigkeit

Aussen

IP55

-20...+40

155

410

330

0.800

offen
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